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Overall Results

Don't tax the treasurer

Thru Stage - 4
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Class
SM5
SM4
SL4
SM3
L4
SM2
SM5
SL3
M2
SL3
SL2
SL5
L2
M2
SL1

Shooter

Scott Little
Ed Avery
Sharon Little
Robert Barnard
Faye Leerssen
Pat Shank
Chuck Martino
Nell Kline

Joe Paladenic
Lorie Avery
Carolyn McGinnis
Diana Olson
Wendy Schaefer
Larry Michael
Melodee Smith

Raw

69.
88.
73.

79
79
90

75.
89.

100

93
122
102
102
127
154

Time
946
044
945
.208
.526
.504
865
488
.303
.674
.348
.784
.414
.296
.518

Penalty

5
0
20
15
15
5
20
10
0
15
10
30
40
30
5

Official

Time

74.
88.
93.
924.
94.
95.
95.
99.
100.
108.
132.
132.
142.
157.
159.

946
044
945
208
526
504
865
488
303
674
348
784
414
296
518

Page

1



